28792 MTC / 25397-DN	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TI	VOIMAI Page (J(J)
Lucille M. Givan 4071918 hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerati Dale W. Ring	
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and co	, hereinafter-called nvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, editaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, nd State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
法公司性心不可可以认为。 长人主义 中心 经财政公司 建立等于增强的建筑	ICH IS MADE & PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
	S. TITLE COMPANY perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ag department to verify approved uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gra	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor inted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL THOSE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except t The true and actual consideration paid for th XM/20000555555555555555555555555555555555	and that remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances. nis transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _40,000,00 whether the there is a superscript of the there is a superscript of the there is a superscript of the there is a whether is a superscript of the term of term of the term of term of the term of
XSEX CHEXXXXXXXX) In construing this deed and where the contex changes shall be implied to make the provisions I In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this 24 day of <u>April</u> , 19 91; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,) County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>HPCL 29</u> , 19 9	Lucille M. Given
Personally appeared the above named	
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, by, nresident, and by
amondul	president, and by, secretary of
DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
Lucille M. Givan	My commission expires: (SEAL)
6431 So. 6th Street	STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS	County of I contify that the within instrument was
Dale W. Ring 22777 N. Poe Valley Rd.	day of, 19,
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	since reserved at o'clock M., and recorded in book or page or as
Aher involving indust us: SAME AS GRANTEE	FOR file/reel number
	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP Utol a change is requested all as screments shall be sere to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE	<u> </u>
	Recording Officer By

MOUNIAIN HUBB.COMPANY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

7976

That property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, beginning at a point 989.8 feet East of the Northwest corner of the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian on the North boundary of said NE1/4 of SW1/4; thence South at right angles 936.8 feet, or or less, to the North boundary of the State Highway; thence Southeasterly along said line of Highway to intersection with a line running North and South and parallel to the first course and distance 110.5 feet East of the first course; thence North along said line 1041.7 feet; thence West along the North line of said NE1/4 of SW1/4 110.5 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to the State of Oregon, by and through its State Highway Commission by Warranty Deed recorded July 25, 1972 in Volume M72, page 8068, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

SUBJECT TO: Balance owing on 1990-1991 Real Property Taxes which the Grantee has agreed to assume and pay in full

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

i.	Filed	for record a	t request	of	Mountain Titl	Le Co.		the	<u>30th</u> day	
Ъ.,	of	April		A.D., 19	<u>91</u> at <u>11:06</u>	o'clock	A_M., and duly	recorded in Vo	I. <u>M91</u> ,	
	ia Agente	e suburt 1995 - Andreas III -		of	Deeds		on Page7975	<u> </u>		
11. 1						Eve	lyn Biehn .	County Clerk		
÷	FEE	\$33.00					Quelene		dere	4.
					옷에 가는 것 같아요.		승규는 것이 있는 것이 없다.			